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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

1. Kreis Herford 270
60m Hürden (WJU14) 253 Pörtner, Greta Marlen 2011 GER 9,42 (-1,7) 8
60m Hürden (WJU14) 251 Siggemann, Efi 2012 GER 11,15 (-1,1) (0)
Hochsprung (MKU12) 241 Börger, Jonas 2013 GER 1,20 5
Hochsprung (MKU12) 239 Cziborra, Robin 2014 GER 1,04 (0)
Hochsprung (WKU12) 259 Roncevic, Melis 2013 GER 1,24 6
Hochsprung (WKU12) 323 Scholle, Mathilda 2014 GER 1,20 (0)
Speerwurf (WJU16) 235 Wortmann, Lara-Sophie 2010 GER 24,85 4
Speerwurf (WJU16) 236 Klein, Charlotte 2010 GER 19,78 (0)
60m Hürden (MJU14) 225 Seibel, Tim 2011 GER 10,46 (-0,9) 8
80m Hürden (WJU16) 229 Meier, Yara Tamar 2009 GER 13,15 (-0,8) 5
80m Hürden (WJU16) 232 Salzwedel, Charlotte 2010 GER 15,43 (+1,0) (0)
80m Hürden (WJU16) 230 Halemeier, Lani 2009 GER ab.
80m Hürden (MJU16) 221 Höpner, Joris 2009 GER 12,11 (-1,1) 8
80m Hürden (MJU16) 222 Meier, Martis Raoul 2010 GER 13,62 (+0,4) (0)
Weitsprung (MJU14) 226 Mylius, Bennett-Luuk 2012 GER 4,19 3
Weitsprung (MJU14) 224 Rau, Vincent 2011 GER 4,13 (0)
Weitsprung (MJU14) 223 Riemer, Patrick 2011 GER ab.
Weitsprung (WJU14) 253 Pörtner, Greta Marlen 2011 GER 4,82 6
Weitsprung (WJU14) 251 Siggemann, Efi 2012 GER 4,55 (0)
50m (MKU12) 239 Cziborra, Robin 2014 GER 7,61 (+0,8) 8
50m (MKU12) 240 Steffens, Luca 2013 GER 8,11 (+1,1) (0)
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 232 Salzwedel, Charlotte 2010 GER 8,68 4
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 237 Detering, Levke 2010 GER 7,81 (0)
Speerwurf (MJU16) 220 Dreckschmidt, Benjamin 2009 GER 31,81 4
Speerwurf (MJU16) 218 Ransiek, Lasse 2009 GER 30,65 (0)
50m (WKU12) 262 Hagemeier, Valerie 2013 GER 8,38 (+0,4) 1
50m (WKU12) 256 Schröer, Linda 2013 GER 8,66 (+0,8) (0)
50m (WKU12) 263 Komor, Sofia 2014 GER 8,79 (+0,8) (0)
50m (WKU12) 264 Schulz, Ida 2014 GER 8,85 (+0,9) (0)
75m (MJU14) 224 Rau, Vincent 2011 GER 10,77 (+0,8) 4
75m (MJU14) 226 Mylius, Bennett-Luuk 2012 GER 11,54 (+0,9) (0)
75m (MJU14) 223 Riemer, Patrick 2011 GER ab.
Hochsprung (MJU16) 217 Bunte, Ben Jorin 2010 GER 1,64 5
Hochsprung (MJU16) 221 Höpner, Joris 2009 GER 1,56 (0)
Hochsprung (WJU16) 238 Wenderoth, Carlotta 2010 GER 1,40 3
Hochsprung (WJU16) 235 Wortmann, Lara-Sophie 2010 GER 1,28 (0)
75m (WJU14) 253 Pörtner, Greta Marlen 2011 GER 10,08 (+1,1) 8
75m (WJU14) 252 Scholle, Hanna Sophia 2011 GER 10,92 (-0,8) (0)
75m (WJU14) 250 Jaks, Marianne 2011 GER 10,95 (+0,7) (0)
Weitsprung (MKU12) 239 Cziborra, Robin 2014 GER 4,17 8
Weitsprung (MKU12) 240 Steffens, Luca 2013 GER 3,89 (0)
Weitsprung (WKU12) 260 Dessin, Felina Ann 2014 GER 4,03 6
Weitsprung (WKU12) 262 Hagemeier, Valerie 2013 GER 3,40 (0)
100m (MJU16) 221 Höpner, Joris 2009 GER 11,99 (-1,5) 8
100m (MJU16) 220 Dreckschmidt, Benjamin 2009 GER 13,96 (-1,3) (0)
100m (MJU16) 222 Meier, Martis Raoul 2010 GER 13,12 (-3,1) (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 227 Schmidt, Luca 2011 GER 9,67 6
100m (WJU16) 229 Meier, Yara Tamar 2009 GER 13,64 (-2,8) 6
100m (WJU16) 230 Halemeier, Lani 2009 GER 13,71 (-1,5) (0)
100m (WJU16) 231 Kahlert, Maren 2009 GER 14,23 (-1,3) (0)
Ballwurf (WJU14) 249 Demitrowitz, Maya 2012 GER 32,00 4
Ballwurf (WJU14) 248 Gensch, Melina 2012 GER 31,00 (0)
800m (MKU12) 240 Steffens, Luca 2013 GER 2:40,64 8
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

1. Kreis Herford   - Fortsetzung 270
800m (MKU12) 243 Höner zu Siederdissen,

Piet
2014 GER 2:55,60 (0)

800m (WKU12) 257 Westerwelle, Lilli 2014 GER 3:10,68 1
800m (WKU12) 323 Scholle, Mathilda 2014 GER 3:16,78 (0)
800m (WJU14) 246 Stiballe, Laura 2012 GER 2:47,97 5
800m (WJU14) 245 Schafmeister, Lotta 2012 GER 3:12,73 (0)
800m (WJU14) 247 Wehmeier, Sara 2011 GER 3:15,37 (0)
Hochsprung (MJU14) 225 Seibel, Tim 2011 GER 1,52 8
Hochsprung (MJU14) 223 Riemer, Patrick 2011 GER ab.
Hochsprung (WJU14) 250 Jaks, Marianne 2011 GER 1,40 5
Hochsprung (WJU14) 252 Scholle, Hanna Sophia 2011 GER 1,40 (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 219 Mitchell, Logan 2009 GER 8,99 3
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 217 Bunte, Ben Jorin 2010 GER ab.
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 241 Börger, Jonas 2013 GER 36,00 6
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 242 Breitenkamp, Felix 2014 GER 30,00 (0)
800m (MJU14) 228 Tonn, Tobias 2011 GER 2:34,69 5
Weitsprung (MJU16) 222 Meier, Martis Raoul 2010 GER 4,96 (+0,5) 4
Weitsprung (MJU16) 217 Bunte, Ben Jorin 2010 GER 4,83 (+0,3) (0)
Weitsprung (WJU16) 233 Kleimann, Janna 2009 GER 4,55 (+0,4) 3
Weitsprung (WJU16) 230 Halemeier, Lani 2009 GER 3,94 (+0,5) (0)
800m (WJU16) 231 Kahlert, Maren 2009 GER 2:49,91 3
800m (MJU16) 218 Ransiek, Lasse 2009 GER 2:25,19 3
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 252 Scholle, Hanna Sophia 2011 GER 7,15 5
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 251 Siggemann, Efi 2012 GER 6,44 (0)
Ballwurf (MJU14) 225 Seibel, Tim 2011 GER 37,00 3
Ballwurf (MJU14) 226 Mylius, Bennett-Luuk 2012 GER 30,50 (0)
4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Herford WK U12 2 GER 31,20 12
1: 255, Banze Lilli (2013) 2: 254, Schwarze Lilli (2013)
3: 259, Roncevic Melis (2013) 4: 262, Hagemeier Valerie (2013)

4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Herford WK U12 1 GER 31,73 (0)
1: 260, Dessin Felina Ann (2014) 2: 257, Westerwelle Lilli (2014)
3: 256, Schröer Linda (2013) 4: 263, Komor Sofia (2014)

4x50m (MKU12) Kreis Herford MK U12 1 GER 31,08 12
1: 239, Cziborra Robin (2014) 2: 243, Höner zu Siederdissen Piet (2014)
3: 240, Steffens Luca (2013) 4: 241, Börger Jonas (2013)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Herford WJ U14 1 GER 40,75 15
1: 252, Scholle Hanna Sophia (2011) 2: 253, Pörtner Greta Marlen (2011)
3: 249, Demitrowitz Maya (2012) 4: 250, Jaks Marianne (2011)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Herford WJ U14 2 GER 45,91 (0)
1: 247, Wehmeier Sara (2011) 2: 246, Stiballe Laura (2012)
3: 244, Hurlbrink Nele (2012) 4: 251, Siggemann Efi (2012)

Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 258 Grundorf, Nela 2013 GER 35,50 6
Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 259 Roncevic, Melis 2013 GER 28,50 (0)
4x75m (MJU14) Kreis Herford MJ U14 1 GER 44,17 8
1: 225, Seibel Tim (2011) 2: 224, Rau Vincent (2011)
3: 226, Mylius Bennett-Luuk (2012) 4: 227, Schmidt Luca (2011)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Herford WJ U16 1 GER 52,53 12
1: 231, Kahlert Maren (2009) 2: 233, Kleimann Janna (2009)
3: 230, Halemeier Lani (2009) 4: 229, Meier Yara Tamar (2009)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Herford WJ U16 2 GER 59,39 (0)
1: 236, Klein Charlotte (2010) 2: 235, Wortmann Lara-Sophie (2010)
3: 238, Wenderoth Carlotta (2010) 4: 237, Detering Levke (2010)

4x100m (MJU16) Kreis Herford MJ U16 1 GER 49,68 15
1: 220, Dreckschmidt Benjamin (2009) 2: 217, Bunte Ben Jorin (2010)
3: 222, Meier Martis Raoul (2010) 4: 221, Höpner Joris (2009)

2. Kreis Minden-Lübbecke 236
60m Hürden (WJU14) 163 Eret Kruse, Laelie

Rheahanna
2011 GER 10,52 (-1,7) 6

60m Hürden (WJU14) 159 Biberacher, Ronda 2012 GER 12,86 (-1,1) (0)
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

2. Kreis Minden-Lübbecke - Fortsetzung 236
60m Hürden (WJU14) 169 Wiens, Emma 2012 GER 12,07 (+1,7) (0)
Hochsprung (MKU12) 170 Barg, Marius 2013 GER 1,16 4
Hochsprung (MKU12) 172 Fangmeier, Norwin 2014 GER 1,12 (0)
Hochsprung (WKU12) 185 Wiens, Eva 2013 GER 1,20 4
Hochsprung (WKU12) 179 Döring, Josefine 2013 GER 1,00 (0)
Hochsprung (WKU12) 181 Kaehler, Lena 2013 GER ab.
Speerwurf (WJU16) 147 Zimmermann, Marja 2010 GER 33,72 6
Speerwurf (WJU16) 140 Dieckmann, Phibie 2009 GER 25,08 (0)
60m Hürden (MJU14) 149 Bornemann, Jonnie 2011 GER 10,93 (+1,3) 5
60m Hürden (MJU14) 157 Wiens, Erik Johannes 2011 GER 11,95 (-0,9) (0)
80m Hürden (WJU16) 146 Schnabel, Katharina 2009 GER 12,55 (-0,8) 6
80m Hürden (WJU16) 141 Gossen, Celina Michelle 2009 GER 13,25 (+1,0) (0)
80m Hürden (WJU16) 143 Linnemöller, Mila 2010 GER 13,65 (+1,0) (0)
80m Hürden (MJU16) 134 Szuminski, Till 2010 GER 14,70 (-1,1) 3
80m Hürden (MJU16) 135 von Palombini, Amadeo 2010 GER 15,75 (+0,4) (0)
Weitsprung (MJU14) 148 Böger, Florian 2011 GER 4,97 8
Weitsprung (MJU14) 156 Zwiefka, Fynn 2011 GER 4,74 (0)
Weitsprung (WJU14) 163 Eret Kruse, Laelie

Rheahanna
2011 GER 4,68 5

Weitsprung (WJU14) 168 Stingah, Noemi-Hope 2012 GER 4,34 (0)
50m (MKU12) 171 Pohlmann, Torge 2013 GER 7,86 (+0,8) 5
50m (MKU12) 172 Fangmeier, Norwin 2014 GER 7,88 (+1,1) (0)
50m (MKU12) 174 Küpper, Jona 2013 GER 8,23 (+0,8) (0)
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 141 Gossen, Celina Michelle 2009 GER 8,77 5
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 147 Zimmermann, Marja 2010 GER 8,16 (0)
Speerwurf (MJU16) 136 Wiebe, Leon 2010 GER 31,43 3
Speerwurf (MJU16) 133 Salloch, Linus 2009 GER 31,08 (0)
50m (WKU12) 184 Sablottny, Amelie 2013 GER 8,26 (+0,9) 2
50m (WKU12) 185 Wiens, Eva 2013 GER 8,71 (+0,4) (0)
50m (WKU12) 183 Lambert, Mathilda 2014 GER 8,46 (+0,8) (0)
50m (WKU12) 186 Wyppler, Julie 2014 GER 8,75 (+0,8) (0)
75m (MJU14) 148 Böger, Florian 2011 GER 9,94 (+0,8) 8
75m (MJU14) 149 Bornemann, Jonnie 2011 GER 10,41 (+0,9) (0)
75m (MJU14) 152 Haas, Till Hendrik 2012 GER 11,47 (+1,1) (0)
75m (MJU14) 156 Zwiefka, Fynn 2011 GER 10,41 (+0,8) (0)
Hochsprung (MJU16) 134 Szuminski, Till 2010 GER 1,48 2
Hochsprung (WJU16) 141 Gossen, Celina Michelle 2009 GER 1,52 8
Hochsprung (WJU16) 146 Schnabel, Katharina 2009 GER 1,48 (0)
75m (WJU14) 163 Eret Kruse, Laelie

Rheahanna
2011 GER 10,33 (+1,1) 5

75m (WJU14) 158 Backs, Lilly 2011 GER 11,49 (+1,1) (0)
75m (WJU14) 161 Dehne, Isabell 2011 GER 11,58 (-0,8) (0)
75m (WJU14) 168 Stingah, Noemi-Hope 2012 GER 10,96 (+0,7) (0)
Weitsprung (MKU12) 177 Szuminski, Henner 2013 GER 3,95 4
Weitsprung (MKU12) 171 Pohlmann, Torge 2013 GER 3,93 (0)
Weitsprung (WKU12) 182 Krämer, Lilli 2013 GER 3,67 2
Weitsprung (WKU12) 180 Frohne, Jara 2014 GER 3,40 (0)
100m (MJU16) 135 von Palombini, Amadeo 2010 GER 13,09 (-1,5) 2
100m (MJU16) 133 Salloch, Linus 2009 GER 13,62 (-1,3) (0)
100m (MJU16) 139 Donzelmann, Jarne 2010 GER 14,80 (-3,1) (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 155 Reimer, Felix 2011 GER 9,22 4
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 153 Klusmeyer, Ben 2011 GER 8,27 (0)
100m (WJU16) 146 Schnabel, Katharina 2009 GER 13,34 (-1,5) 8
100m (WJU16) 143 Linnemöller, Mila 2010 GER 13,88 (-2,8) (0)
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

2. Kreis Minden-Lübbecke - Fortsetzung 236
100m (WJU16) 145 Plöger, Lily 2009 GER ab.
Ballwurf (WJU14) 165 Jacobi, Elea-Sophie 2011 GER 37,00 5
Ballwurf (WJU14) 164 Gilster, Marlit 2011 GER 36,50 (0)
800m (MKU12) 177 Szuminski, Henner 2013 GER 2:51,52 4
800m (MKU12) 173 Hoffmeister, Laurenz 2013 GER 3:06,87 (0)
800m (MKU12) 317 Moor, Lukas 2014 GER 2:56,07 (0)
800m (WKU12) 183 Lambert, Mathilda 2014 GER 3:03,74 3
800m (WKU12) 185 Wiens, Eva 2013 GER 3:13,90 (0)
800m (WKU12) 186 Wyppler, Julie 2014 GER 3:17,98 (0)
800m (WJU14) 161 Dehne, Isabell 2011 GER 2:48,06 4
800m (WJU14) 166 Lambert, Klara 2012 GER 3:07,16 (0)
800m (WJU14) 169 Wiens, Emma 2012 GER 2:51,77 (0)
Hochsprung (MJU14) 149 Bornemann, Jonnie 2011 GER 1,40 4
Hochsprung (MJU14) 156 Zwiefka, Fynn 2011 GER 1,36 (0)
Hochsprung (WJU14) 160 Bierhaus, Martje 2012 GER 1,40 8
Hochsprung (WJU14) 162 Efken, Greta 2011 GER 1,36 (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 136 Wiebe, Leon 2010 GER 9,02 4
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 139 Donzelmann, Jarne 2010 GER 8,77 (0)
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 174 Küpper, Jona 2013 GER 34,00 3
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 176 Reimer, Maximilian 2013 GER 32,00 (0)
800m (MJU14) 155 Reimer, Felix 2011 GER 2:45,16 1
800m (MJU14) 154 Peters, Timo 2011 GER 2:52,97 (0)
800m (MJU14) 157 Wiens, Erik Johannes 2011 GER 2:53,58 (0)
Weitsprung (MJU16) 134 Szuminski, Till 2010 GER 4,57 (+0,5) 1
Weitsprung (MJU16) 133 Salloch, Linus 2009 GER 4,46 (+0,4) (0)
Weitsprung (WJU16) 146 Schnabel, Katharina 2009 GER 5,20 (+0,2) 8
Weitsprung (WJU16) 141 Gossen, Celina Michelle 2009 GER 4,71 (+1,1) (0)
800m (WJU16) 145 Plöger, Lily 2009 GER 2:53,49 2
800m (WJU16) 142 Lambert, Luise 2009 GER ab.
800m (MJU16) 79 Weßling, Pelle 2010 GER 2:22,73 6
800m (MJU16) 132 Petersen, Erik 2010 GER 2:36,68 (0)
800m (MJU16) 135 von Palombini, Amadeo 2010 GER 2:26,49 (0)
800m (MJU16) 138 Barg, Simon 2010 GER 2:34,16 (0)
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 161 Dehne, Isabell 2011 GER 6,51 3
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 167 Meyer, Stine 2012 GER 5,94 (0)
Ballwurf (MJU14) 151 Gottfriedsen, Linus 2011 GER 51,00 6
Ballwurf (MJU14) 155 Reimer, Felix 2011 GER 48,00 (0)
4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke WK U12

2
GER 32,68 4

1: 186, Wyppler Julie (2014) 2: 185, Wiens Eva (2013)
3: 183, Lambert Mathilda (2014) 4: 184, Sablottny Amelie (2013)

4x50m (MKU12) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke MK U12
1

GER 30,39 15

1: 177, Szuminski Henner (2013) 2: 171, Pohlmann Torge (2013)
3: 176, Reimer Maximilian (2013) 4: 173, Hoffmeister Laurenz (2013)

4x50m (MKU12) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke MK U12
2

GER disq. TR17.1.2

1: 174, Küpper Jona (2013) 2: 170, Barg Marius (2013)
3: 317, Moor Lukas (2014) 4: 172, Fangmeier Norwin (2014)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke WJ U14
1

GER 43,33 4

1: 163, Eret Kruse Laelie Rheahanna (2011) 2: 162, Efken Greta (2011)
3: 168, Stingah Noemi-Hope (2012) 4: 161, Dehne Isabell (2011)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke WJ U14
2

GER 44,14 (0)

1: 169, Wiens Emma (2012) 2: 159, Biberacher Ronda (2012)
3: 158, Backs Lilly (2011) 4: 160, Bierhaus Martje (2012)
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

2. Kreis Minden-Lübbecke - Fortsetzung 236
Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 184 Sablottny, Amelie 2013 GER 38,50 8
Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 183 Lambert, Mathilda 2014 GER 22,00 (0)
4x75m (MJU14) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke MJ U14

2
GER 38,67 15

1: 156, Zwiefka Fynn (2011) 2: 151, Gottfriedsen Linus (2011)
3: 149, Bornemann Jonnie (2011) 4: 148, Böger Florian (2011)

4x75m (MJU14) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke MJ U14
1

GER 43,10 (0)

1: 157, Wiens Erik Johannes (2011) 2: 155, Reimer Felix (2011)
3: 152, Haas Till Hendrik (2012) 4: 150, Bougatsias Noah (2012)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke WJ U16
1

GER 52,31 15

1: 141, Gossen Celina Michelle (2009) 2: 146, Schnabel Katharina (2009)
3: 143, Linnemöller Mila (2010) 4: 145, Plöger Lily (2009)

4x100m (MJU16) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke MJ U16
1

GER 52,03 8

1: 133, Salloch Linus (2009) 2: 136, Wiebe Leon (2010)
3: 134, Szuminski Till (2010) 4: 135, von Palombini Amadeo (2010)

4x100m (MJU16) Kreis Minden-Lübbecke MJ U16
2

GER 54,13 (0)

1: 138, Barg Simon (2010) 2: 139, Donzelmann Jarne (2010)
3: 137, Spreen Fabian (2009) 4: 132, Petersen Erik (2010)

3. Kreis Paderborn 233
60m Hürden (WJU14) 26 Mauch, Isabella 2012 GER 12,55 (-1,7) 3
60m Hürden (WJU14) 31 Rikus, Frieda 2012 GER 13,80 (+1,7) (0)
60m Hürden (WJU14) 33 Neblik, Leni 2012 GER 12,93 (-1,1) (0)
Hochsprung (MKU12) 45 Köppen, Leandro 2013 GER 1,36 8
Hochsprung (MKU12) 46 Jaspert, Nils 2013 GER 1,24 (0)
Hochsprung (WKU12) 38 Wieneke, Ira 2013 GER 1,24 8
Hochsprung (WKU12) 41 Mehrmann, Milena 2014 GER 1,12 (0)
Speerwurf (WJU16) 13 Matheja, Julia 2009 GER 27,87 5
Speerwurf (WJU16) 14 Willeke, Clara Marie 2010 GER 25,68 (0)
60m Hürden (MJU14) 20 Koller, Andreas 2011 GER 12,22 (-0,9) 3
60m Hürden (MJU14) 19 Nümann, Hennes 2012 GER 13,27 (+1,3) (0)
80m Hürden (WJU16) 9 Stüker, Carina 2010 GER 12,51 (-0,8) 8
80m Hürden (MJU16) 6 Drewes, Mattis 2010 GER 13,05 (-1,1) 4
Weitsprung (MJU14) 18 Nolte, Lasse 2012 GER 4,07 1
Weitsprung (MJU14) 20 Koller, Andreas 2011 GER 3,62 (0)
Weitsprung (WJU14) 26 Mauch, Isabella 2012 GER 4,40 2
Weitsprung (WJU14) 27 Hoffmann, Tuana 2011 GER 3,91 (0)
50m (MKU12) 44 Kleine, Hannes 2014 GER 7,81 (+1,1) 6
50m (MKU12) 47 Bockholt, Jonas 2013 GER 8,04 (+0,8) (0)
50m (MKU12) 49 Willeke, Tom 2014 GER 8,73 (+0,8) (0)
50m (MKU12) 50 Möller, Vinvent 2013 GER 8,30 (+0,8) (0)
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 13 Matheja, Julia 2009 GER 8,81 6
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 15 Köring, Saskia 2009 GER 8,61 (0)
Speerwurf (MJU16) 1 Bauer, Alexander 2009 GER 30,45 2
Speerwurf (MJU16) 2 Wolf, Jonas 2010 GER 25,57 (0)
50m (WKU12) 35 Plümpe, Marie 2013 GER 7,90 (+0,9) 8
50m (WKU12) 37 Seupt, Nina 2013 GER 7,95 (+0,8) (0)
50m (WKU12) 42 Otto, Margareta 2013 GER 8,12 (+0,4) (0)
75m (MJU14) 21 Chapman, Oliver 2011 GBR 10,54 (+0,8) 5
75m (MJU14) 23 Byner, Jonathan 2012 GER 11,44 (+0,8) (0)
75m (MJU14) 24 Schulz, Nils 2011 GER 11,85 (+1,1) (0)
Hochsprung (MJU16) 6 Drewes, Mattis 2010 GER 1,68 8
Hochsprung (MJU16) 3 Rikus, Clemens 2010 GER 1,36 (0)
Hochsprung (WJU16) 16 Wegener, Frieda 2010 GER 1,44 4
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

3. Kreis Paderborn  - Fortsetzung 233
Hochsprung (WJU16) 12 Misch, Kezia Scharon 2010 GER 1,32 (0)
75m (WJU14) 26 Mauch, Isabella 2012 GER 10,96 (+1,1) 3
75m (WJU14) 27 Hoffmann, Tuana 2011 GER 11,32 (-0,8) (0)
75m (WJU14) 30 Loleit, Pauline Sophie 2011 GER ab.
Weitsprung (MKU12) 47 Bockholt, Jonas 2013 GER 3,99 5
Weitsprung (MKU12) 44 Kleine, Hannes 2014 GER ab.
Weitsprung (WKU12) 39 Schütte, Lotta 2013 GER 4,41 8
Weitsprung (WKU12) 37 Seupt, Nina 2013 GER 3,61 (0)
100m (MJU16) 5 Pankratz, Simon 2010 GER 13,18 (-1,5) 1
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 25 Bönninghoff, Matti 2012 GER 5,44 1
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 23 Byner, Jonathan 2012 GER 5,10 (0)
100m (WJU16) 9 Stüker, Carina 2010 GER 13,73 (-1,5) 5
Ballwurf (WJU14) 30 Loleit, Pauline Sophie 2011 GER 42,50 8
Ballwurf (WJU14) 31 Rikus, Frieda 2012 GER 34,50 (0)
800m (MKU12) 46 Jaspert, Nils 2013 GER 2:44,63 6
800m (MKU12) 51 Montag, Lars 2013 GER 2:48,69 (0)
800m (MKU12) 52 Schlidt, Ephraim 2013 GER 2:48,98 (0)
800m (WKU12) 43 Frerichs, Frida 2013 GER 2:59,49 5
800m (WKU12) 38 Wieneke, Ira 2013 GER 3:03,70 (0)
800m (WJU14) 30 Loleit, Pauline Sophie 2011 GER 2:38,71 8
800m (WJU14) 32 Jordan, Amelie 2011 GER 2:39,26 (0)
800m (WJU14) 33 Neblik, Leni 2012 GER 2:40,66 (0)
Hochsprung (MJU14) 18 Nolte, Lasse 2012 GER 1,32 3
Hochsprung (MJU14) 20 Koller, Andreas 2011 GER 1,20 (0)
Hochsprung (WJU14) 28 Berenbrinker, Jette 2011 GER 1,36 2
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 1 Bauer, Alexander 2009 GER 7,34 1
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 3 Rikus, Clemens 2010 GER 6,74 (0)
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 48 Struck, Fabian 2014 GER 39,50 8
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 45 Köppen, Leandro 2013 GER 37,00 (0)
800m (MJU14) 21 Chapman, Oliver 2011 GBR 2:29,71 8
800m (MJU14) 19 Nümann, Hennes 2012 GER 2:51,98 (0)
Weitsprung (MJU16) 6 Drewes, Mattis 2010 GER 5,22 (+0,4) 6
Weitsprung (MJU16) 5 Pankratz, Simon 2010 GER 4,80 (+0,4) (0)
Weitsprung (WJU16) 11 Fischer, Alina 2009 GER 4,97 (-0,5) 6
Weitsprung (WJU16) 16 Wegener, Frieda 2010 GER 4,39 (-1,2) (0)
800m (WJU16) 10 Göke, Ida Pauline 2010 GER 2:32,30 8
800m (MJU16) 2 Wolf, Jonas 2010 GER 2:37,01 1
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 28 Berenbrinker, Jette 2011 GER 6,87 4
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 31 Rikus, Frieda 2012 GER 6,00 (0)
Ballwurf (MJU14) 19 Nümann, Hennes 2012 GER 38,50 4
Ballwurf (MJU14) 25 Bönninghoff, Matti 2012 GER 36,50 (0)
4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Paderborn WK U12 1 GER 30,31 15
1: 43, Frerichs Frida (2013) 2: 42, Otto Margareta (2013)
3: 37, Seupt Nina (2013) 4: 35, Plümpe Marie (2013)

4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Paderborn WK U12 2 GER 32,16 (0)
1: 41, Mehrmann Milena (2014) 2: 39, Schütte Lotta (2013)
3: 38, Wieneke Ira (2013) 4: 40, Ball Paula (2013)

4x50m (MKU12) Kreis Paderborn MK U12 1 GER 31,36 10
1: 44, Kleine Hannes (2014) 2: 46, Jaspert Nils (2013)
3: 47, Bockholt Jonas (2013) 4: 45, Köppen Leandro (2013)

4x50m (MKU12) Kreis Paderborn MK U12 2 GER 32,35 (0)
1: 49, Willeke Tom (2014) 2: 48, Struck Fabian (2014)
3: 51, Montag Lars (2013) 4: 52, Schlidt Ephraim (2013)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Paderborn WJ U14 1 GER 42,27 10
1: 26, Mauch Isabella (2012) 2: 27, Hoffmann Tuana (2011)
3: 32, Jordan Amelie (2011) 4: 30, Loleit Pauline Sophie (2011)
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

3. Kreis Paderborn  - Fortsetzung 233
Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 40 Ball, Paula 2013 GER 29,50 4
Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 39 Schütte, Lotta 2013 GER 28,50 (0)
4x75m (MJU14) Kreis Paderborn MJ U14 1 GER 46,12 4
1: 24, Schulz Nils (2011) 2: 20, Koller Andreas (2011)
3: 23, Byner Jonathan (2012) 4: 21, Chapman Oliver (2011)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Paderborn WJ U16 1 GER 53,31 8
1: 9, Stüker Carina (2010) 2: 12, Misch Kezia Scharon (2010)
3: 10, Göke Ida Pauline (2010) 4: 11, Fischer Alina (2009)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Paderborn WJ U16 2 GER 57,19 (0)
1: 16, Wegener Frieda (2010) 2: 14, Willeke Clara Marie (2010)
3: 13, Matheja Julia (2009) 4: 15, Köring Saskia (2009)

4x100m (MJU16) Kreis Paderborn MJ U16 1 GER ab.
1: 3, Rikus Clemens (2010) 2: 2, Wolf Jonas (2010)
3: 5, Pankratz Simon (2010) 4: 6, Drewes Mattis (2010)

4. Kreis Lippe 231
60m Hürden (WJU14) 80 Hoppmann, Lena

Kathleen
2012 GER 10,70 (+1,7) 5

60m Hürden (WJU14) 74 Bösebeck-Singh, Emma 2012 GER 10,73 (-1,7) (0)
Hochsprung (MKU12) 93 Wolf, Jonas 2014 GER 1,16 2
Hochsprung (WKU12) 85 Brand, Nele 2014 GER 1,16 2
Hochsprung (WKU12) 86 Bikert, Lena 2014 GER 1,12 (0)
Speerwurf (WJU16) 57 Wolf, Miranda 2009 GER 40,15 8
Speerwurf (WJU16) 64 Hohn, Sophia 2009 GER 24,47 (0)
60m Hürden (MJU14) 65 Kröger, Wolf 2011 GER 10,71 (+1,3) 6
60m Hürden (MJU14) 71 Zisopoulus, Paul 2012 GER 11,70 (-0,9) (0)
80m Hürden (WJU16) 60 Weiser, Kaja 2009 GER 13,51 (-0,8) 4
80m Hürden (WJU16) 64 Hohn, Sophia 2009 GER 16,54 (+1,0) (0)
80m Hürden (WJU16) 63 Oest, Greta Marie 2009 GER ab.
80m Hürden (MJU16) 53 Krüger, Julian 2010 GER 12,49 (-1,1) 5
Weitsprung (MJU14) 66 Striewe, Paul 2011 GER 4,38 5
Weitsprung (MJU14) 67 Pöhl, Linus 2011 GER 4,34 (0)
Weitsprung (WJU14) 76 Spieß, Greta 2011 GER 5,01 8
Weitsprung (WJU14) 84 Loyek, Malea 2012 GER 3,61 (0)
50m (MKU12) 94 Rose, Tom 2013 GER 8,09 (+0,8) 4
50m (MKU12) 95 Sommer, Julius 2014 GER 8,81 (+1,1) (0)
50m (MKU12) 90 Gentner, Maximilian 2014 GER ab.
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 56 Essing, Karolina 2009 GER 10,16 8
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 57 Wolf, Miranda 2009 GER 9,98 (0)
Speerwurf (MJU16) 54 Mertens, Adrian-Silas 2009 GER 36,37 8
Speerwurf (MJU16) 53 Krüger, Julian 2010 GER ab.
50m (WKU12) 88 Gröger, Amelie 2013 GER 7,98 (+0,8) 6
50m (WKU12) 86 Bikert, Lena 2014 GER 8,93 (+0,8) (0)
50m (WKU12) 89 Fiebig, Ida 2014 GER 8,39 (+0,9) (0)
75m (MJU14) 67 Pöhl, Linus 2011 GER 10,81 (+0,9) 3
75m (MJU14) 66 Striewe, Paul 2011 GER 11,00 (+0,8) (0)
75m (MJU14) 65 Kröger, Wolf 2011 GER ab.
75m (MJU14) 68 Krahn, Luis 2011 GER ab.
Hochsprung (MJU16) 54 Mertens, Adrian-Silas 2009 GER 1,56 4
Hochsprung (MJU16) 55 Eickmeyer, Paul Theo 2010 GER 1,44 (0)
Hochsprung (WJU16) 61 Wolff, Jonna 2009 GER 1,36 2
Hochsprung (WJU16) 64 Hohn, Sophia 2009 GER 1,20 (0)
75m (WJU14) 76 Spieß, Greta 2011 GER 10,30 (+1,1) 6
75m (WJU14) 80 Hoppmann, Lena

Kathleen
2012 GER 10,61 (-0,8) (0)

75m (WJU14) 81 Thomas, Greta 2011 GER 11,05 (+0,7) (0)
Weitsprung (MKU12) 93 Wolf, Jonas 2014 GER 3,67 2
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

4. Kreis Lippe  - Fortsetzung 231
Weitsprung (MKU12) 92 Welling, Anton 2013 GER 3,33 (0)
Weitsprung (WKU12) 89 Fiebig, Ida 2014 GER 3,40 1
Weitsprung (WKU12) 86 Bikert, Lena 2014 GER 3,23 (0)
100m (MJU16) 54 Mertens, Adrian-Silas 2009 GER 13,06 (-1,3) 3
100m (MJU16) 53 Krüger, Julian 2010 GER 13,40 (-3,1) (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 70 Peine, Tim 2011 GER 9,39 5
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 65 Kröger, Wolf 2011 GER 7,91 (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 68 Krahn, Luis 2011 GER ab.
100m (WJU16) 61 Wolff, Jonna 2009 GER 13,78 (-1,3) 4
100m (WJU16) 56 Essing, Karolina 2009 GER 14,15 (-1,5) (0)
100m (WJU16) 59 Schröder, Amanda 2009 GER 13,96 (-2,8) (0)
100m (WJU16) 60 Weiser, Kaja 2009 GER 13,88 (-1,3) (0)
Ballwurf (WJU14) 78 Richter, Julia 2011 GER 41,00 6
Ballwurf (WJU14) 84 Loyek, Malea 2012 GER 17,50 (0)
800m (MKU12) 91 Loyek, Kjell 2014 GER 2:50,52 5
800m (MKU12) 92 Welling, Anton 2013 GER 2:57,98 (0)
800m (WKU12) 88 Gröger, Amelie 2013 GER 3:00,89 4
800m (WKU12) 83 Dietel, Pia 2013 GER 3:03,63 (0)
800m (WJU14) 82 Proksch, Marie 2012 GER 2:46,81 6
800m (WJU14) 77 Rethmeier, Frieda 2012 GER 2:54,68 (0)
800m (WJU14) 73 Utz, Mila 2011 GER ab.
800m (WJU14) 78 Richter, Julia 2011 GER ab.
Hochsprung (MJU14) 69 Diestelmann, Oskar 2011 GER 1,48 6
Hochsprung (MJU14) 72 Röthe, Theo Linus 2011 GER ab.
Hochsprung (WJU14) 74 Bösebeck-Singh, Emma 2012 GER 1,40 4
Hochsprung (WJU14) 80 Hoppmann, Lena

Kathleen
2012 GER 1,36 (0)

Kugelstoß (MJU16) 53 Krüger, Julian 2010 GER 8,48 2
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 93 Wolf, Jonas 2014 GER 35,50 5
800m (MJU14) 66 Striewe, Paul 2011 GER 2:35,14 4
800m (MJU14) 71 Zisopoulus, Paul 2012 GER 2:47,68 (0)
Weitsprung (MJU16) 54 Mertens, Adrian-Silas 2009 GER 5,20 (+0,2) 5
Weitsprung (MJU16) 87 Heidberg, Felix 2009 GER 4,36 (-1,4) (0)
Weitsprung (WJU16) 59 Schröder, Amanda 2009 GER 4,49 (+0,4) 2
Weitsprung (WJU16) 61 Wolff, Jonna 2009 GER 4,47 (+0,4) (0)
800m (WJU16) 62 Röthe, Lotta 2009 GER 2:39,64 4
800m (WJU16) 56 Essing, Karolina 2009 GER 2:43,44 (0)
800m (WJU16) 60 Weiser, Kaja 2009 GER ab.
800m (MJU16) 55 Eickmeyer, Paul Theo 2010 GER 2:19,67 8
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 76 Spieß, Greta 2011 GER 8,73 8
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 78 Richter, Julia 2011 GER 7,07 (0)
Ballwurf (MJU14) 67 Pöhl, Linus 2011 GER 40,50 5
Ballwurf (MJU14) 72 Röthe, Theo Linus 2011 GER ab.
4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Lippe WK U12 1 GER 32,66 6
1: 89, Fiebig Ida (2014) 2: 88, Gröger Amelie (2013)
3: 86, Bikert Lena (2014) 4: 83, Dietel Pia (2013)

4x50m (MKU12) Kreis Lippe MK U12 1 GER 32,89 8
1: 94, Rose Tom (2013) 2: 95, Sommer Julius (2014)
3: 92, Welling Anton (2013) 4: 93, Wolf Jonas (2014)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Lippe WJ U14 1 GER 41,28 12
1: 81, Thomas Greta (2011) 2: 82, Proksch Marie (2012)
3: 76, Spieß Greta (2011) 4: 80, Hoppmann Lena Kathleen (2012)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Lippe WJ U14 2 GER 46,57 (0)
1: 84, Loyek Malea (2012) 2: 77, Rethmeier Frieda (2012)
3: 78, Richter Julia (2011) 4: 74, Bösebeck-Singh Emma (2012)

Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 85 Brand, Nele 2014 GER 23,50 2
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

4. Kreis Lippe  - Fortsetzung 231
4x75m (MJU14) Kreis Lippe MJ U14 2 GER 41,81 12
1: 69, Diestelmann Oskar (2011) 2: 66, Striewe Paul (2011)
3: 67, Pöhl Linus (2011) 4: 65, Kröger Wolf (2011)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Lippe WJ U16 1 GER 53,20 10
1: 59, Schröder Amanda (2009) 2: 61, Wolff Jonna (2009)
3: 60, Weiser Kaja (2009) 4: 62, Röthe Lotta (2009)

4x100m (MJU16) Kreis Lippe MJ U16 2 GER 52,20 6
1: 53, Krüger Julian (2010) 2: 54, Mertens Adrian-Silas (2009)
3: 55, Eickmeyer Paul Theo (2010) 4: 87, Heidberg Felix (2009)

5. Kreis Gütersloh 194
60m Hürden (WJU14) 208 Jung, Dana 2012 GER 11,56 (-1,7) 4
60m Hürden (WJU14) 207 Frasa, Laura 2012 GER 14,17 (-1,1) (0)
60m Hürden (WJU14) 321 Friedlein, Amelie 2012 GER ab.
Hochsprung (MKU12) 198 Braun, Aaron 2013 GER 1,24 6
Hochsprung (MKU12) 196 Lüffe, Leopold 2014 GER 0,96 (0)
Hochsprung (WKU12) 215 Oldenburg, Pauline 2013 GER 1,20 5
Hochsprung (WKU12) 213 Butenkemper, Ophelia 2013 GER 1,00 (0)
Speerwurf (WJU16) 201 Rachwitz, Luisa 2010 GER 24,43 3
Speerwurf (WJU16) 202 Sczyrba, Lia 2010 GER 23,48 (0)
60m Hürden (MJU14) 192 Butenkemper, Tamino 2011 GER 12,06 (-0,9) 4
60m Hürden (MJU14) 191 Bornhöft, Erik 2012 GER 12,25 (+1,3) (0)
80m Hürden (WJU16) 203 Tünte, Lena 2010 GER 14,65 (-0,8) 2
80m Hürden (MJU16) 187 Deppe, Ben 2009 GER 12,15 (-1,1) 6
80m Hürden (MJU16) 188 von Lippa, Anton 2010 GER 12,85 (+0,4) (0)
80m Hürden (MJU16) 189 Martens, Daniel 2010 GER 14,32 (+0,4) (0)
Weitsprung (MJU14) 192 Butenkemper, Tamino 2011 GER 4,19 4
Weitsprung (MJU14) 191 Bornhöft, Erik 2012 GER 3,97 (0)
Weitsprung (WJU14) 208 Jung, Dana 2012 GER 4,41 3
Weitsprung (WJU14) 205 Blumenfeld, Carla Faye 2011 GER 4,40 (0)
50m (MKU12) 198 Braun, Aaron 2013 GER 8,16 (+1,1) 2
50m (MKU12) 197 Laube, Leo 2014 GER 9,01 (+0,8) (0)
50m (MKU12) 216 Lueck, Max 2014 GER 8,70 (+0,8) (0)
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 203 Tünte, Lena 2010 GER 7,18 2
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 199 Chernysheva, Uliana 2010 UKR 6,75 (0)
Speerwurf (MJU16) 188 von Lippa, Anton 2010 GER 34,43 6
Speerwurf (MJU16) 190 Kahmann, Max Carlo 2009 GER 24,64 (0)
50m (WKU12) 215 Oldenburg, Pauline 2013 GER 8,25 (+0,9) 3
50m (WKU12) 212 Butenkemper, Josephine 2013 GER 8,29 (+0,4) (0)
50m (WKU12) 214 Hasenpusch, Winifred 2013 GER 8,28 (+0,8) (0)
75m (MJU14) 195 Sanne, Lennart 2011 GER 11,22 (+0,8) 2
75m (MJU14) 194 Junker, Jannik 2012 GER ab.
Hochsprung (MJU16) 187 Deppe, Ben 2009 GER 1,64 6
Hochsprung (MJU16) 189 Martens, Daniel 2010 GER 1,52 (0)
Hochsprung (WJU16) 201 Rachwitz, Luisa 2010 GER 1,44 5
Hochsprung (WJU16) 202 Sczyrba, Lia 2010 GER 1,24 (0)
75m (WJU14) 209 Voß, Sophia 2012 GER 11,22 (+1,1) 1
75m (WJU14) 204 Bethlehem, Anneke 2012 GER 11,65 (-0,8) (0)
75m (WJU14) 207 Frasa, Laura 2012 GER ab.
75m (WJU14) 321 Friedlein, Amelie 2012 GER ab.
Weitsprung (MKU12) 198 Braun, Aaron 2013 GER 3,81 3
Weitsprung (MKU12) 216 Lueck, Max 2014 GER 3,41 (0)
Weitsprung (WKU12) 212 Butenkemper, Josephine 2013 GER 3,72 3
Weitsprung (WKU12) 214 Hasenpusch, Winifred 2013 GER 3,56 (0)
100m (MJU16) 188 von Lippa, Anton 2010 GER 12,34 (-1,5) 6
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 193 Deppe, Mats 2012 GER 5,86 2
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

5. Kreis Gütersloh     - Fortsetzung 194
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 191 Bornhöft, Erik 2012 GER 5,70 (0)
100m (WJU16) 199 Chernysheva, Uliana 2010 UKR 14,03 (-2,8) 2
100m (WJU16) 200 Erdmann, Jule 2010 GER 14,44 (-1,3) (0)
100m (WJU16) 203 Tünte, Lena 2010 GER 14,75 (-1,5) (0)
Ballwurf (WJU14) 206 Eick, Marlene 2011 GER 27,50 1
Ballwurf (WJU14) 210 Große-Heilmann,

Hannah
2011 GER 25,50 (0)

800m (MKU12) 197 Laube, Leo 2014 GER 3:14,06 1
800m (WKU12) 322 Schröder, Lotta 2013 GER 2:51,94 8
800m (WKU12) 213 Butenkemper, Ophelia 2013 GER 2:57,23 (0)
800m (WKU12) 215 Oldenburg, Pauline 2013 GER 2:58,16 (0)
800m (WJU14) 206 Eick, Marlene 2011 GER 3:01,21 1
800m (WJU14) 204 Bethlehem, Anneke 2012 GER 3:06,62 (0)
Hochsprung (MJU14) 192 Butenkemper, Tamino 2011 GER 1,48 6
Hochsprung (MJU14) 193 Deppe, Mats 2012 GER 1,40 (0)
Hochsprung (WJU14) 208 Jung, Dana 2012 GER 1,40 8
Hochsprung (WJU14) 205 Blumenfeld, Carla Faye 2011 GER 1,24 (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 187 Deppe, Ben 2009 GER 12,74 8
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 190 Kahmann, Max Carlo 2009 GER 9,83 (0)
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 216 Lueck, Max 2014 GER 26,50 1
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 196 Lüffe, Leopold 2014 GER 23,00 (0)
800m (MJU14) 320 Schimke, Dante 2012 GER 2:35,98 3
800m (MJU14) 195 Sanne, Lennart 2011 GER 2:43,78 (0)
800m (MJU14) 194 Junker, Jannik 2012 GER aufg.
Weitsprung (MJU16) 187 Deppe, Ben 2009 GER 5,87 (+0,6) 8
Weitsprung (WJU16) 202 Sczyrba, Lia 2010 GER 4,41 (-0,3) 1
Weitsprung (WJU16) 199 Chernysheva, Uliana 2010 UKR 4,07 (+0,6) (0)
800m (WJU16) 200 Erdmann, Jule 2010 GER 2:34,20 6
800m (WJU16) 201 Rachwitz, Luisa 2010 GER ab.
800m (MJU16) 188 von Lippa, Anton 2010 GER 2:23,83 5
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 210 Große-Heilmann,

Hannah
2011 GER 7,44 6

Ballwurf (MJU14) 193 Deppe, Mats 2012 GER 33,50 2
Ballwurf (MJU14) 194 Junker, Jannik 2012 GER ab.
4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Gütersloh WK U12 1 GER 31,25 10
1: 215, Oldenburg Pauline (2013) 2: 214, Hasenpusch Winifred (2013)
3: 213, Butenkemper Ophelia (2013) 4: 212, Butenkemper Josephine (2013)

4x50m (MKU12) Kreis Gütersloh MK U12 1 GER 33,73 6
1: 198, Braun Aaron (2013) 2: 196, Lüffe Leopold (2014)
3: 197, Laube Leo (2014) 4: 216, Lueck Max (2014)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Gütersloh WJ U14 1 GER 42,56 6
1: 206, Eick Marlene (2011) 2: 205, Blumenfeld Carla Faye (2011)
3: 209, Voß Sophia (2012) 4: 208, Jung Dana (2012)

Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 213 Butenkemper, Ophelia 2013 GER 28,00 3
Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 212 Butenkemper, Josephine 2013 GER 24,50 (0)
4x75m (MJU14) Kreis Gütersloh MJ U14 1 GER 43,97 10
1: 192, Butenkemper Tamino (2011) 2: 195, Sanne Lennart (2011)
3: 193, Deppe Mats (2012) 4: 191, Bornhöft Erik (2012)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Gütersloh WJ U16 1 GER 55,82 4
1: 199, Chernysheva Uliana (2010) 2: 201, Rachwitz Luisa (2010)
3: 202, Sczyrba Lia (2010) 4: 203, Tünte Lena (2010)

4x100m (MJU16) Kreis Gütersloh MJ U16 1 GER 51,30 10
1: 189, Martens Daniel (2010) 2: 190, Kahmann Max Carlo (2009)
3: 188, von Lippa Anton (2010) 4: 187, Deppe Ben (2009)

6. Kreis Höxter 137
Speerwurf (WJU16) 96 Khudeda, Sandra 2009 IRQ 20,40 2
Speerwurf (WJU16) 101 Copik, Clara 2009 GER ab.
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Cupbewerb, MJU16, WJU16, MJU14, WJU14, MKU12, WKU12 - Fortsetzung 03.10.2024
Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

6. Kreis Höxter   - Fortsetzung 137
60m Hürden (MJU14) 125 Reede, Arne 2012 GER 12,97 (+1,3) 2
80m Hürden (MJU16) 120 Spieker, Fiete 2010 GER 16,03 (-1,1) 2
Weitsprung (MJU14) 121 Fiege, Gustaf 2012 GER 4,78 6
Weitsprung (MJU14) 123 Bargholt, Marlon 2012 GER 4,26 (0)
Weitsprung (WJU14) 106 Rohlfing, Levke 2011 GER 4,03 1
Weitsprung (WJU14) 107 Mast, Liona 2011 GER ogV (0)
50m (MKU12) 127 Yldiz, Yusuf 2014 GER 9,16 (+0,8) 1
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 100 Gradel, Lexie 2010 GER 7,58 3
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 96 Khudeda, Sandra 2009 IRQ 7,47 (0)
Speerwurf (MJU16) 118 Brückner, Marvin 2010 GER 33,83 5
Speerwurf (MJU16) 117 Dernbach, Sven 2009 GER 33,20 (0)
50m (WKU12) 115 Schmallenbach, Marlene 2013 GER 8,02 (+0,8) 5
50m (WKU12) 111 Beinke, Frieda 2014 GER 8,79 (+0,8) (0)
50m (WKU12) 114 Sarunski, Nahla 2014 GER 8,32 (+0,9) (0)
50m (WKU12) 116 Drewes, Lisa 2013 GER 8,25 (+0,4) (0)
75m (MJU14) 121 Fiege, Gustaf 2012 GER 10,24 (+0,8) 6
75m (MJU14) 123 Bargholt, Marlon 2012 GER 11,38 (+0,8) (0)
75m (MJU14) 124 Birkenfeld, Ole 2012 GER 12,41 (+0,9) (0)
75m (MJU14) 125 Reede, Arne 2012 GER ab.
Hochsprung (WJU16) 102 Röttger, Marleen 2009 GER 1,08 1
75m (WJU14) 107 Mast, Liona 2011 GER 10,99 (+1,1) 2
75m (WJU14) 105 Gonzaga, Sara-Emilia 2012 GER 11,38 (+1,1) (0)
75m (WJU14) 106 Rohlfing, Levke 2011 GER 11,25 (-0,8) (0)
75m (WJU14) 109 Schockemöhle, Pia 2011 GER 11,34 (+0,7) (0)
Weitsprung (MKU12) 128 Schawohl, Mika 2013 GER 3,46 1
Weitsprung (WKU12) 110 Amesbauer, Greta 2013 GER 3,79 4
Weitsprung (WKU12) 115 Schmallenbach, Marlene 2013 GER 3,75 (0)
100m (MJU16) 119 Siegel, Jonathan 2010 GER 12,53 (-1,5) 5
100m (MJU16) 117 Dernbach, Sven 2009 GER 13,32 (-1,3) (0)
100m (MJU16) 118 Brückner, Marvin 2010 GER 13,70 (-3,1) (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 121 Fiege, Gustaf 2012 GER 7,03 3
100m (WJU16) 98 Pollmann, Martha 2010 GER 14,26 (-1,3) 1
100m (WJU16) 97 Bah, Raby 2010 GER 14,37 (-1,5) (0)
100m (WJU16) 99 Floren, Friederike 2010 GER 14,64 (-1,3) (0)
100m (WJU16) 102 Röttger, Marleen 2009 GER 14,66 (-2,8) (0)
Ballwurf (WJU14) 109 Schockemöhle, Pia 2011 GER 30,50 2
Ballwurf (WJU14) 103 Schmitz, Sophie 2012 GER 26,00 (0)
800m (MKU12) 127 Yldiz, Yusuf 2014 GER 3:09,28 2
800m (WKU12) 114 Sarunski, Nahla 2014 GER 2:53,65 6
800m (WKU12) 110 Amesbauer, Greta 2013 GER 3:09,02 (0)
800m (WKU12) 113 Ahls, Charlotte 2014 GER 2:57,79 (0)
800m (WJU14) 108 Wiegand, Lisanne 2011 GER 2:56,75 2
800m (WJU14) 109 Schockemöhle, Pia 2011 GER 2:56,76 (0)
800m (WJU14) 103 Schmitz, Sophie 2012 GER ab.
800m (WJU14) 107 Mast, Liona 2011 GER ab.
Hochsprung (WJU14) 106 Rohlfing, Levke 2011 GER 1,36 3
Hochsprung (WJU14) 104 Henze, Amelie 2011 GER 1,24 (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 119 Siegel, Jonathan 2010 GER 9,69 6
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 118 Brückner, Marvin 2010 GER 9,29 (0)
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 128 Schawohl, Mika 2013 GER 32,50 2
800m (MJU14) 122 Sagebiel, Jano 2012 GER 2:41,23 2
800m (MJU14) 125 Reede, Arne 2012 GER 2:52,48 (0)
800m (MJU14) 126 Alsindi, Ameer 2011 GER 2:53,49 (0)
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Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

6. Kreis Höxter   - Fortsetzung 137
Weitsprung (MJU16) 117 Dernbach, Sven 2009 GER 4,74 (+0,5) 3
Weitsprung (MJU16) 119 Siegel, Jonathan 2010 GER 4,71 (+1,2) (0)
Weitsprung (WJU16) 98 Pollmann, Martha 2010 GER 4,62 (+0,3) 4
Weitsprung (WJU16) 99 Floren, Friederike 2010 GER 4,33 (+0,5) (0)
800m (WJU16) 102 Röttger, Marleen 2009 GER 2:37,95 5
800m (WJU16) 97 Bah, Raby 2010 GER 3:04,40 (0)
800m (MJU16) 120 Spieker, Fiete 2010 GER 2:26,76 2
Kugelstoß (WJU14) 103 Schmitz, Sophie 2012 GER 4,53 2
Ballwurf (MJU14) 123 Bargholt, Marlon 2012 GER 31,00 1
Ballwurf (MJU14) 124 Birkenfeld, Ole 2012 GER 26,00 (0)
4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Höxter WK U12 1 GER 32,34 8
1: 115, Schmallenbach Marlene (2013) 2: 116, Drewes Lisa (2013)
3: 111, Beinke Frieda (2014) 4: 114, Sarunski Nahla (2014)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Höxter WJ U14 1 GER 42,49 8
1: 107, Mast Liona (2011) 2: 106, Rohlfing Levke (2011)
3: 109, Schockemöhle Pia (2011) 4: 105, Gonzaga Sara-Emilia (2012)

Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 115 Schmallenbach, Marlene 2013 GER 29,50 5
Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 112 Even, Greta 2013 GER 25,00 (0)
4x75m (MJU14) Kreis Höxter MJ U14 1 GER 44,31 6
1: 123, Bargholt Marlon (2012) 2: 124, Birkenfeld Ole (2012)
3: 125, Reede Arne (2012) 4: 121, Fiege Gustaf (2012)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Höxter WJ U16 1 GER 55,27 6
1: 98, Pollmann Martha (2010) 2: 97, Bah Raby (2010)
3: 99, Floren Friederike (2010) 4: 102, Röttger Marleen (2009)

4x100m (MJU16) Kreis Höxter MJ U16 1 GER 51,13 12
1: 117, Dernbach Sven (2009) 2: 118, Brückner Marvin (2010)
3: 120, Spieker Fiete (2010) 4: 119, Siegel Jonathan (2010)

60m Hürden (WJU14) Kein Athlet (0)
Hochsprung (MKU12) Kein Athlet (0)
Hochsprung (WKU12) Kein Athlet (0)
80m Hürden (WJU16) Kein Athlet (0)
Hochsprung (MJU16) Kein Athlet (0)
Hochsprung (MJU14) Kein Athlet (0)
4x50m (MKU12) Kein Athlet (0)

7. Kreis Bielefeld 129
60m Hürden (WJU14) 296 van der Meulen, Yenthe 2011 GER 12,66 (-1,7) 2
Hochsprung (MKU12) 312 Willuhn, Nikita 2013 GER 1,16 3
Hochsprung (MKU12) 315 Albrecht, Joris 2014 GER ab.
Hochsprung (WKU12) 298 Rose, Eni 2014 GER 1,16 3
Hochsprung (WKU12) 308 Mergel, Maya Elisa 2013 GER ab.
80m Hürden (WJU16) 287 Okpara, Lyra 2010 GER 13,55 (-0,8) 3
80m Hürden (WJU16) 281 Breithack, Ida 2010 GER 18,21 (+1,0) (0)
Weitsprung (MJU14) 270 Claußnitzer, Louis 2011 GER 4,08 2
Weitsprung (MJU14) 265 Kirsch, Anton 2011 GER 3,86 (0)
Weitsprung (WJU14) 293 Heidenreich, Frida 2011 GER 4,55 4
Weitsprung (WJU14) 296 van der Meulen, Yenthe 2011 GER 4,22 (0)
50m (MKU12) 316 Kroll, Jannes 2013 GER 8,13 (+0,8) 3
50m (MKU12) 309 Barin, Heval 2014 GER 8,46 (+0,8) (0)
50m (MKU12) 310 Kwiring, Milan 2014 GER 8,18 (+0,8) (0)
50m (MKU12) 314 Barbie, Kevin 2013 GER 8,70 (+1,1) (0)
Kugelstoß (WJU16) 283 Tchangnaou, Hanifa 2009 GER ab.
Speerwurf (MJU16) 275 Neif, Christopher 2010 GER 26,40 1
Speerwurf (MJU16) 274 Karaman, Kerem Efe 2010 GER 17,97 (0)
50m (WKU12) 303 Feldmann, Johanna 2013 GER 8,08 (+0,8) 4
50m (WKU12) 300 Fischer, Lia 2014 GER 8,22 (+0,9) (0)
50m (WKU12) 302 Höcker, Johanna 2014 GER 8,90 (+0,4) (0)
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Teams: 7 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte

Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Nat Leistung Punkte

7. Kreis Bielefeld - Fortsetzung 129
50m (WKU12) 306 Ruhe, Tia 2014 GER 9,23 (+0,8) (0)
75m (MJU14) 269 Henkel, Vitus 2012 GER 11,54 (+0,8) 1
75m (MJU14) 272 Novak, Fabian 2011 GER 11,85 (+0,8) (0)
Hochsprung (MJU16) 277 Schulz, Bjarne 2009 GER 1,52 3
Hochsprung (WJU16) 287 Okpara, Lyra 2010 GER 1,48 6
Hochsprung (WJU16) 283 Tchangnaou, Hanifa 2009 GER ab.
75m (WJU14) 291 Jansen, Klara 2011 GER 10,63 (+1,1) 4
75m (WJU14) 292 Busch, Anna 2012 GER 10,90 (+0,7) (0)
75m (WJU14) 293 Heidenreich, Frida 2011 GER 10,97 (-0,8) (0)
Weitsprung (MKU12) 316 Kroll, Jannes 2013 GER 4,06 6
Weitsprung (WKU12) 303 Feldmann, Johanna 2013 GER 3,96 5
Weitsprung (WKU12) 300 Fischer, Lia 2014 GER 3,70 (0)
100m (MJU16) 271 Mähl, Leon 2009 GER 12,78 (-1,5) 4
100m (MJU16) 277 Schulz, Bjarne 2009 GER 13,76 (-3,1) (0)
Kugelstoß (MJU14) 265 Kirsch, Anton 2011 GER 12,25 8
100m (WJU16) 280 Koch, Jette 2010 GER 14,02 (-2,8) 3
100m (WJU16) 279 Utulu, Evania 2009 GER 14,68 (-1,3) (0)
100m (WJU16) 281 Breithack, Ida 2010 GER 14,72 (-1,3) (0)
Ballwurf (WJU14) 293 Heidenreich, Frida 2011 GER 31,50 3
Ballwurf (WJU14) 295 Novak, Nicole 2012 GER 15,00 (0)
800m (MKU12) 312 Willuhn, Nikita 2013 GER 3:00,26 3
800m (MKU12) 315 Albrecht, Joris 2014 GER ab.
800m (WKU12) 304 Schütte, Janne 2013 GER 3:06,18 2
800m (WKU12) 302 Höcker, Johanna 2014 GER 3:10,80 (0)
800m (WKU12) 307 Kraft, Laura 2014 GER 3:12,27 (0)
800m (WJU14) 291 Jansen, Klara 2011 GER 2:51,26 3
800m (WJU14) 292 Busch, Anna 2012 GER 2:55,74 (0)
800m (WJU14) 318 Chaabani, Sara 2011 GER ab.
Hochsprung (WJU14) 289 Binder, Antonia 2011 GER ab.
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 271 Mähl, Leon 2009 GER 9,23 5
Kugelstoß (MJU16) 275 Neif, Christopher 2010 GER 7,31 (0)
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 316 Kroll, Jannes 2013 GER 35,50 5
Schlagballwurf (MKU12) 313 Behrenbruch, Max 2014 GER 25,50 (0)
800m (MJU14) 268 Krüger, Henry 2011 GER 2:30,09 6
800m (MJU14) 266 Ahlemeyer, Felix 2012 GER 2:46,28 (0)
800m (MJU14) 267 Wacker, Torben 2012 GER 2:31,30 (0)
Weitsprung (MJU16) 271 Mähl, Leon 2009 GER 4,66 (+0,3) 2
Weitsprung (WJU16) 287 Okpara, Lyra 2010 GER 4,77 (-0,2) 5
Weitsprung (WJU16) 281 Breithack, Ida 2010 GER 4,28 (+0,2) (0)
800m (WJU16) 286 Hollmann, Svea 2009 GER 2:54,68 1
800m (WJU16) 319 Weßling, Johanna 2009 GER aufg.
800m (MJU16) 273 Mende, Fabio 2009 GER 2:24,22 4
800m (MJU16) 274 Karaman, Kerem Efe 2010 GER 2:53,04 (0)
Ballwurf (MJU14) 270 Claußnitzer, Louis 2011 GER 58,50 8
Ballwurf (MJU14) 272 Novak, Fabian 2011 GER 33,50 (0)
4x50m (WKU12) Kreis Bielefeld WK U12 1 GER 33,25 2
1: 299, Kralemann Eva Lotta (2014) 2: 303, Feldmann Johanna (2013)
3: 304, Schütte Janne (2013) 4: 298, Rose Eni (2014)

4x50m (MKU12) Kreis Bielefeld MK U12 1 GER 37,10 4
1: 313, Behrenbruch Max (2014) 2: 314, Barbie Kevin (2013)
3: 311, Neif Marcel (2013) 4: 316, Kroll Jannes (2013)

4x75m (WJU14) Kreis Bielefeld WJ U14 1 GER 43,54 2
1: 290, Heye Venja (2012) 2: 293, Heidenreich Frida (2011)
3: 297, Neumann Jette (2011) 4: 294, König Marlene (2012)

Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 302 Höcker, Johanna 2014 GER 19,00 1
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7. Kreis Bielefeld - Fortsetzung 129
Schlagballwurf (WKU12) 301 Dresler, Jale Marie 2014 GER 18,50 (0)
4x75m (MJU14) Kreis Bielefeld MJ U14 1 GER 51,40 2
1: 312, Willuhn Nikita (2013) 2: 267, Wacker Torben (2012)
3: 266, Ahlemeyer Felix (2012) 4: 269, Henkel Vitus (2012)

4x100m (WJU16) Kreis Bielefeld WJ U16 1 GER 57,00 2
1: 286, Hollmann Svea (2009) 2: 279, Utulu Evania (2009)
3: 287, Okpara Lyra (2010) 4: 281, Breithack Ida (2010)

4x100m (MJU16) Kreis Bielefeld MJ U16 1 GER 56,24 4
1: 276, Urbanczyk Louis (2010) 2: 275, Neif Christopher (2010)
3: 274, Karaman Kerem Efe (2010) 4: 270, Claußnitzer Louis (2011)

Speerwurf (WJU16) Kein Athlet (0)
60m Hürden (MJU14) Kein Athlet (0)
80m Hürden (MJU16) Kein Athlet (0)
Hochsprung (MJU14) Kein Athlet (0)
Kugelstoß (WJU14) Kein Athlet (0)


